
Donate to or 
volunteer for 
your favorite 
          charity 

ADVENT 2022 
Daily Acts of Love to Remind Us of the True Reason for the Season 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

11/27 

12/4 

12/11 

12/18 

11/28 

12/5 

12/12 

12/19 

11/29 

12/6 

12/13 

12/20 

11/30 

12/7 

12/14 

12/21 

12/1 

12/8 

12/15 

12/22 

12/2 

12/9 

12/16 

12/23 

12/3 

12/10 

12/17 

12/24 
12/25 

Read Luke 1:26-38 
and 

Attend Mass (6:30pm) 

Feast of the 
Immaculate 
Conception 

Smile at everyone 
you see today! 

Leave a treat for 
your mail carrier 
or delivery person 

Reconcile 
with God 
 
Penance 
Service at 6 pm 

Feed the 
birds 

Pray for all 
healthcare workers 

Call a friend or 
relative just to 
say hello 

Give a compliment 
to someone you 
don’t know 

Read Psalm 51 

Have mercy on me, 
O God. 

Send a card to 
someone who is 
lonely 

Read 
Matthew 7:21-27 

Pray that all will 
know the true 
meaning of 
Christmas 

Cut your TV or 
online time by      
30 minutes and 
spend it in prayer Offer your Mass for 

family members 

Forgive someone 
who hurt you 

Pray for all the 
priests who 
have faithfully 
served 
Assumption Parish 

Deliver a meal or 
cookies to an 
elderly friend or 
neighbor 

Sing a 
   Christmas 
      song 

Attend a 
Christmas parade 

         Complete 
a random 
act of kindness 

Take a drive to 
enjoy the 
Christmas lights 

Say a prayer for the 
safety of all those 
traveling to see 
loved ones 

Thank a 
veteran 

Take a 
walk 
outside 
to enjoy 

God’s creations 

Share a copy of this 
calendar with a family 
not from our parish 

  ASSUMPTION CATHOLIC CHURCH   34 James Street, Keyser WV              assumptionkeyserwv.org 

Christmas Vigil Masses: 
4:00 & 6:30 pm 
Christmas Mass:  8:30 am 

Attend the CCD 
Christmas 
program (6 pm) 


